Team Results

Place Team Name

1 L Funky peddlers

2 U Gone to Greggs

3 C Tri warriors

4 N If it's not on Strava it doesn't count!
5 A Strong Wings

6 B Trinity of Trouble 22

7 K Girl Band

8 R 2 Wrights between a Rose
9 J MR D

10 O Pace Makers

11 E Girls on Fire

12 P Team 210

13= F Grumpy Goats

13= V Huskies A

15 S Solo crew

16 X A Horn Between 2 Roses
17 w Huskies B

18 H We must be MAD

19 M SMS

20 G Covid Warriors

21 T Running Buddies

Error (seconds)
48 Melvin Silvey
49 lan Giggs
93 Laura Potter
95 Keith Russell

107  Stewart Wing
116  Nicki Farrell
124 Mark Apsey
131 Tom Wright
151 Robert Kingswell
155  Lucy Radburn
156  Ann Rostern
182  Tina Woffington
188 Pete Morris

188 Joe Hayes

190 Phil sharman
197 Leo Ashton

218 Lynne Nike

220 Mike Dawes
226  Sarah Bate

242  Debbie Purton
249  Joanne Kent

Actual

00:19:37
00:14:46
00:19:33
00:12:28
00:19:56
00:14:50
00:12:52
00:14:48
00:20:10
00:20:17
00:15:49
00:19:48
00:20:17
00:13:41
00:17:14
00:14:30
00:15:17
00:19:12
00:19:23
00:20:03
00:21:14

Predicted Error
00:19:20 17
00:15:00 14
00:19:20 13
00:13:00 32
00:19:48 8
00:15:15 25
00:13:50 58
00:15:25 37
00:20:50 40
00:20:56 39
00:16:51 62
00:19:15 33
00:20:30 13
00:13:30 11
00:19:19
00:13:30 60
00:14:58 19
00:18:35 37
00:20:30 67
00:20:30 27
00:20:32 42

Caroline jackson

Katherine Streams

Karen gale
Brendan Russell
Helen Wing
Gary Farrell
Catherine Leather
Linda Wright
David Head
Natasha Hall
Rita Dykes

Bob Thomas
Amelia Busby
Jennifer Keal

Actual

00:16:20
00:14:23
00:18:43
00:12:47
00:22:23
00:17:26
00:17:37
00:23:42
00:19:53
00:22:19
00:20:43
00:21:46
00:18:28
00:18:28

Sarah Richmond-De 00:19:29

Corinne Callaway
Dame Dibaba
Paula Matthews
Stephanie Smith
Jenny Miller

Ros Crawford

00:16:27
00:11:17
00:19:44
00:20:11
00:23:52
00:19:28

Predicted
00:16:40
00:14:50
00:19:09
00:13:00
00:23:39
00:17:35
00:17:55
00:22:45
00:18:21
00:24:08
00:19:48
00:22:03
00:20:20
00:16:30
00:20:00
00:15:40
00:12:59
00:21:17
00:21:49
00:22:21
00:17:55

Error
20
27
26
13
76
9
18
57
92
109
55
17
112
118

47
102
93
98
91
93

Paul Monaghan
Anthony Streams
Vincent Paliczka
David Caswell
Kevin Strong
Sean Jones
Lynda Haskins
Cecillia Csemiczky
Mark Hamblin
Kayleigh Forbes
Toni McQueen

Richard Hammerson

Alice Kerr

Neil Walker
Donna saunders
Steve Horn
Gerry O'Driscoll
Moira

Mark Allen

Sue Hamblin
Sarah Alsford

Actual

00:18:39
00:16:57
00:18:56
00:18:58
00:22:46
00:19:22
00:20:33
00:23:53
00:14:33
00:16:33
00:18:37
00:21:12
00:21:57
00:15:19
00:20:20
00:15:55
00:16:57
00:18:00
00:17:34
00:22:04
00:16:24

Predicted
00:18:50
00:17:05
00:19:50
00:19:48
00:22:23
00:18:00
00:19:45
00:24:30
00:14:14
00:16:40
00:17:58
00:19:00
00:23:00
00:14:20
00:19:46
00:14:25
00:15:20
00:16:30
00:18:35
00:20:00
00:14:30

Error
11
8
54
50
23
82
48
37
19
7
39
132
63
59
33
90
97
90
61
124
114



